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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 0.10 × Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 0.10 × Percentage Marks in 

(Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 0.80 × Best Marks in (Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002074684 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  1 1 UR  22  119.10  87.17  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610395 KHUSHNUMA  FARIHA Female No  2 2 UR  8  119.00  90.67  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619143 SNEHA SAHA ROY Female No  3 3 UR  3  118.70  85.67  96.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001235173 AMRITA  DATTA Female No  4 4 UR  16  117.60  86.83  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532917 ANKITA  TANTI Female No  5  1 5 SC  7  116.80  84.83  92.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269427 AKRITI  GUPTA Female No  6 6 UR  2  116.10  87.33  94.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749636 HADIATUNNESHA Female No  7 7 UR  17  114.20  83.33  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764803 SHASWATI  PAUL Female No  8 8 UR  2  113.90  81.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233506 PRIYANSHEE  BHOWMIK Female No  9 9 UR  15  113.70  85.67  94.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879309 MIMI  GHOSH Female No  10 10 UR  24  112.80  88.80  84.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695625 SIFON  ISRAT Female No  11 11 UR  7  112.50  84.33  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168670 ANISHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  12 12 UR  9  111.80  84.17  92.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961996 BISWANWITA  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  13 13 UR  7  111.80  84.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002150388 PURNIMA  SAHA Female No  14 14 UR  8  111.70  75.33  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281071 SAYANTANI  MUNDA Female No  15  1 15 ST  7  110.40  86.83  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285998 ZOBIA  PARVEZ Female No  16  1 16 OBC-A  17  108.10  86.00  88.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067616 TRISHIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  17 17 UR  6  107.10  79.83  90.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936893 ANKITA  JANA Female No  18 18 UR  8  106.80  72.67  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542210 SHAFAQUE  AFRIN Female No  19 19 UR  12  106.60  73.50  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390889 SARITA  DAS Female No  20 20 UR  11  105.60  81.17  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524024 TRISHA  PATRA Female No  21  2 21 SC  11  103.40  74.50  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707195 KOUSIKI  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  22 22 UR  18  102.80  81.83  89.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577768 UTSA  MUKHERJEE Female No  23 23 UR  9  102.20  82.17  85.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322244 ANUSHKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  24 24 UR  6  101.90  80.17  92.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721078 JOYSREE  PAL Female No  25 25 UR  7  100.90  77.67  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357323 SAHIN  SULTANA Female No  26  2 26 OBC-A  24  100.70  76.50  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492643 RAFAT  ARA Female No  27 27 UR  7  99.90  73.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000610209 RISHITA  PAUL Female No  28  1 28 OBC-B  13  99.60  80.83  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650800 DIKSHA  MUKHERJEE 

AGARWAL

Female No  29 29 UR  5  99.50  80.67  87.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689768 SRISTI  DUTTA Female No  30 30 UR  6  99.20  78.40  81.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962026 TANISHA  SHAW Female No  31 31 UR  9  95.50  74.83  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921233 MAUMITA  PARVIN Female No  32  3 32 OBC-A  17  95.20  77.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768038 ADWITIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  33 33 UR  6  95.10  84.60  86.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040109 AVILASHA  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  34 34 UR  8  94.40  80.00  93.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169740 SHAIVI  GHOSH Female No  35 35 UR  8  94.40  76.83  86.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296166 JOYSHREE  MONDAL Female No  36  2 36 OBC-B  16  94.30  83.67  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217117 KANKANA  HALDAR Female No  37 37 UR  24  94.00  73.67  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276136 TOUFIKA  MONDAL Female No  38 38 UR  5  93.20  71.17  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154493 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  39 39 UR  8  93.20  69.17  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079516 KRITI  SHAW Female No  40  3 40 SC  7  93.10  70.67  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000781151 PINKI  GAZI Female No  41  3 41 OBC-B  5  92.80  72.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554161 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  42 42 UR  9  92.10  61.83  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333111 DEBOLINA  NASKAR Female No  43  4 43 SC  6  90.30  73.50  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109745 ANEESHA  GANGULY Female No  44 44 UR  16  90.20  74.80  83.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002294139 ANJUM  TAMANNA Female No  45 45 UR  20  89.90  65.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824914 TWINKLE  GUPTA Female No  46 46 UR  6  88.80  74.50  73.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608900 MANTASHA  SHABBIR Female No  47  4 47 OBC-A  10  88.00  67.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333333 SUSMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  48 48 UR  5  86.90  71.50  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962256 ANTARA  DAS Female No  49 49 UR  22  86.30  68.67  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106834 SAHELI  CHATTERJEE Female No  50 50 UR  2  85.90  69.17  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043013 APARAJITA Female No  51 51 UR  8  82.60  72.33  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551282 KOYEL  ROY Female No  52 52 UR  12  82.10  69.83  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364535 OISHIKI  GHOSH Female No  53 53 UR  9  80.10  70.60  81.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046462 ADITI  SHAW Female No  54 54 UR  8  78.50  62.00  61.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002297268 RUPSA  GANGOPADHYAY Female No  55 55 UR  13  78.30  61.83  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707683 RAISHA  BARMAN Female No  56  5 56 SC  10  78.00  61.60  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149193 PIASA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  57 57 UR  8  75.60  64.50  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182488 FAUZIA  HASSAN Female No  58 58 UR  12  73.20  67.17  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355891 MAYURAKHEE  SAHA Female No  59 59 UR  13  73.20  62.00  78.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302739 SAYESTA  SHAKIL Female No  60  5 60 OBC-A  7  71.40  58.33  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413615 TARUSHREE  GHOSH Female No  61  4 61 OBC-B  25  67.50  56.00  77.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943179 PALLABI  DAS Female No  62  6 62 SC  14  64.00  58.20  71.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607672 ARNA  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  63 63 UR  10  63.70  53.00  62.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001285998 ZOBIA  PARVEZ Female No  16  1 1 OBC-A  17  108.10  86.00  88.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357323 SAHIN  SULTANA Female No  26  2 2 OBC-A  24  100.70  76.50  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921233 MAUMITA  PARVIN Female No  32  3 3 OBC-A  17  95.20  77.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608900 MANTASHA  SHABBIR Female No  47  4 4 OBC-A  10  88.00  67.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302739 SAYESTA  SHAKIL Female No  60  5 5 OBC-A  7  71.40  58.33  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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(Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 0.80 × Best Marks in (Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule4

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A000610209 RISHITA  PAUL Female No  28  1 1 OBC-B  13  99.60  80.83  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296166 JOYSHREE  MONDAL Female No  36  2 2 OBC-B  16  94.30  83.67  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781151 PINKI  GAZI Female No  41  3 3 OBC-B  5  92.80  72.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413615 TARUSHREE  GHOSH Female No  61  4 4 OBC-B  25  67.50  56.00  77.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( 0.10 × Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 0.10 × Percentage Marks in 

(Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 0.80 × Best Marks in (Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001532917 ANKITA  TANTI Female No  5  1 1 SC  7  116.80  84.83  92.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524024 TRISHA  PATRA Female No  21  2 2 SC  11  103.40  74.50  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079516 KRITI  SHAW Female No  40  3 3 SC  7  93.10  70.67  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333111 DEBOLINA  NASKAR Female No  43  4 4 SC  6  90.30  73.50  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707683 RAISHA  BARMAN Female No  56  5 5 SC  10  78.00  61.60  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943179 PALLABI  DAS Female No  62  6 6 SC  14  64.00  58.20  71.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( 0.10 × Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 0.10 × Percentage Marks in 

(Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 0.80 × Best Marks in (Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001281071 SAYANTANI  MUNDA Female No  15  1 1 ST  7  110.40  86.83  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


